R
ad
io
m
on
it
or
in

For data sheet, see PD 5214.5310.22 and www.rohde-schwarz.com
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®DDF550 Wideband Direction Finder  11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Wideband Direction Finder, for mobile applications, with AC power supply R&S®DDF550 4074.2002.03
Wideband Direction Finder, for mobile applications, with DC power supply R&S®DDF550 4074.2002.13
Options
HF Frequency Range Extension 1) R&S®DDF550-HF 4074.1006.02
Frequency Extension R&S®DDF550-FE 4074.1058.02
Service Kit R&S®DDF-SK 4060.0454.02
Preclassifier 1) R&S®DDF550-CL 4074.0851.02
Time-Synchronous Scanning 1) R&S®DDF550-TS 4074.0900.02
ITU Measurement Software R&S®DDF550-IM 4074.0800.02
DF Error Correction R&S®DDF550-COR 4074.0951.02
Enhanced Measurement Speed 1) R&S®DDF550-EMS 4074.1206.02
DF system accessories
HF DF Antenna R&S®ADD119 4053.6509.02
Super-Resolution VHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD050SR 4071.7003.02
Super-Resolution VHF/UHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD153SR 4071.6007.02